Trerice Tridicators are designed specifically for use with hot water boilers.  Tridicators
provide both temperature and pressure measurement, therefore only one access point to
the boiler is required.  Available in 21/2” and 3” dial sizes with rear and bottom connections,
there is a Trerice Tridicator to suit your needs.
SPECIFICATIONS 2 1/2" TRIDICATOR 3 " TRIDICATOR
Model 140 2 1/2” Rear Connection 144 3” Bottom Connection
142 2 1/2” Rear Connection with lag 146 3” Rear Connection
Dial Size 2 1/2” (68mm) 3” (82mm)

provides excellent accuracy (1.6% full scale) and reliability at an economical cost. The case is drawn steel
and wetted parts are brass.
How To Order ( Exampl e 800B 2502 L A 110)
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park • MI 48237-3288
Tel: 1.888.TRERICE • Fax: 1.248.399.7246
Website: www.TRERICE.com E-mail: sales@TRERICE.com
Range
Codes Specific Ranges
010 30” Hg to 0
020 30” Hg to 15 psi
030 30” Hg to 30 psi
040 30” Hg to 60 psi
050 30” Hg to 100 psi
060 30” Hg to 150 psi
070 30” Hg to 300 psi
Range
Codes Specific Ranges
080 0 to 15 psi
090 0 to 30 psi
100 0 to 60 psi
110 0 to 100 psi
120 0 to 160 psi
130 0 to 200 psi
140 0 to 300 psi
Range
Codes Specific Ranges
150 0 to 400 psi
160 0 to 600 psi
180 0 to 1000 psi
190 0 to 1500 psi
200 0 to 2000 psi
210 0 to 3000 psi
220 0 to 5000 psi
Trerice Plumbing ProductsRevise3_Layout 1  5/31/16  4:40 PM  Page 4